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Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank) Group (Rank) Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  CEZ - Category I  

1 12 Kubit Gabriel POL Kubit Gabriel Lotus Exige KMS (1) 1 (1) 1 2:13.857 2:17.259 4:31.116

2 83 Ljubijankić Salih HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic (2) 1 (1) 3 2:25.025 2:23.293 4:48.318 17.202

3 217 Dovjak Anže SLO AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR (3) 1 (2) 3 2:24.158 2:25.483 4:49.641 18.525

4 102 Madziara Bartilomiej POL Madziara Bartilomiej Porsche 991 GT3 CUP (4) 1 (1) 2 2:26.123 2:26.389 4:52.512 21.396

5 80 Šakanović Bego HRV AK Skradin Honda Civic (5) 1 (1) 4 2:27.507 2:25.602 4:53.109 21.993

6 36 Staniszewski Piotr POL Staniszewski Piotr Honda Integra KMS (6) 1 (2) 4 2:28.708 2:28.699 4:57.407 26.291

7 51 Grzyb Janusz POL AMK Kielce Honda Integra KMS (7) 1 (1) 5 2:31.211 2:31.238 5:02.449 31.333

8 5 Seferagić Nihad HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka VW Polo (8) 1 (3) 3 2:41.510 2:24.804 5:06.314 35.198

9 198 Ljubijankić Hasan HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic - VTi (9) 1 (2) 5 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751 38.635

10 141 Nyéki Kornél HRV AK Pelješac Racing Opel Corsa GSI (10) 1 (3) 4 2:36.154 2:36.040 5:12.194 41.078

11 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (11) 1 (3) 5 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 45.615

12 28 Mujkanović Armin HRV Splitski Auto Klub Zastava Yugo 1.0 (12) 1 (2) 1 2:47.884 2:45.933 5:33.817 1:02.701

  CEZ - Category II  

1 9 Saszs Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard 2 KL (1) 2 (1) D 2:06.917 2:04.590 4:11.507

2 30 Dajak Petar HRV AK Split Motorsport Formula Renault Tatuus (2) 2 (2) D 2:14.967 2:13.565 4:28.532 17.025

3 969 Brkić Uroš SRB ASU Galax Norma M20 F (3) 2 (1) CN 2:17.620 2:17.969 4:35.589 24.082

  CEZ - Group 5 - PF > 159  

1 51 Grzyb Janusz POL AMK Kielce Honda Integra KMS (1) 1 (1) 5 2:31.211 2:31.238 5:02.449

2 198 Ljubijankić Hasan HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic - VTi (2) 1 (2) 5 2:34.680 2:35.071 5:09.751 7.302

3 178 Semanić Amel BIH AMK Motorsport Cazin Honda Civic (3) 1 (3) 5 2:38.336 2:38.395 5:16.731 14.282

  CEZ - Group 4 - PF 120  to 159  

1 80 Šakanović Bego HRV AK Skradin Honda Civic (1) 1 (1) 4 2:27.507 2:25.602 4:53.109

2 36 Staniszewski Piotr POL Staniszewski Piotr Honda Integra KMS (2) 1 (2) 4 2:28.708 2:28.699 4:57.407 4.298

3 141 Nyéki Kornél HRV AK Pelješac Racing Opel Corsa GSI (3) 1 (3) 4 2:36.154 2:36.040 5:12.194 19.085

  CEZ - Group 3 - PF 80  to 119  

1 83 Ljubijankić Salih HRV Saint Christopher R.T. Honda Civic (1) 1 (1) 3 2:25.025 2:23.293 4:48.318

2 217 Dovjak Anže SLO AMD Gorica Hyundai i30 TCR (2) 1 (2) 3 2:24.158 2:25.483 4:49.641 1.323

3 5 Seferagić Nihad HRV AK Župa Dubrovačka VW Polo (3) 1 (3) 3 2:41.510 2:24.804 5:06.314 17.996

  CEZ - Group 2 - PF 40  to 79  

1 102 Madziara Bartilomiej POL Madziara Bartilomiej Porsche 991 GT3 CUP (1) 1 (1) 2 2:26.123 2:26.389 4:52.512



VolaSoftControlPdfVolaSoftControlPdf

OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS / KONACNI REZULTATI UTRKE

DELTA TIMING, Zagreb, CroatiaDELTA TIMING, Zagreb, CroatiaVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / Msports Pro 2.09

20.8.2023.  /  Cazin, L = 3870 m 20.8.2023. at 16:45  /  Page 2/2

Rank St.No. Driver Nation Competitor / Team Vehicle (Rank) Group (Rank) Class 1st Run 2nd Run Time Gap

  CEZ - Group 1 - PF 15  to 39  

1 12 Kubit Gabriel POL Kubit Gabriel Lotus Exige KMS (1) 1 (1) 1 2:13.857 2:17.259 4:31.116

2 28 Mujkanović Armin HRV Splitski Auto Klub Zastava Yugo 1.0 (2) 1 (2) 1 2:47.884 2:45.933 5:33.817 1:02.701

  CEZ - Group D/E2-SS  

1 9 Saszs Laszlo HRV AK Dubrovnik Racing Reynard 2 KL (1) 2 (1) D 2:06.917 2:04.590 4:11.507

2 30 Dajak Petar HRV AK Split Motorsport Formula Renault Tatuus (2) 2 (2) D 2:14.967 2:13.565 4:28.532 17.025

  CEZ - Group CN/E2-SC  

1 969 Brkić Uroš SRB ASU Galax Norma M20 F (1) 2 (1) CN 2:17.620 2:17.969 4:35.589

CEZ - FIA CEZ HILL CLIMB TROPHY

CEZHIS - FIA CEZ HISTORIC HILL CLIMB TROPHY

IHC - INTERNATIONAL HILL CLIMB BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA


